
ISSUE ID: 2019/F/7 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
20-FEB-2019 AND 26-FEB-2019





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 20-FEB-2019 AND 26-FEB-2019

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 27th February  2019

10541

127229

159820

189866

370201

402410

416202

454207

464347

480254

495343

521511

521519

535359

536027

541704

570424

585722

596559

598277

604415

605864

612522

615227

623200

623325

624228

624319

630879

631128

635228

637563

641434

642684

642699

642810

21/02/2019

26/02/2019

26/02/2019

20/02/2019

20/02/2019

20/02/2019

20/02/2019

20/02/2019

26/02/2019

20/02/2019

21/02/2019

26/02/2019

26/02/2019

20/02/2019

26/02/2019

26/02/2019

20/02/2019

20/02/2019

20/02/2019

20/02/2019

20/02/2019

21/02/2019

26/02/2019

26/02/2019

20/02/2019

21/02/2019

26/02/2019

21/02/2019

21/02/2019

21/02/2019

21/02/2019

20/02/2019

25/02/2019

26/02/2019

26/02/2019

21/02/2019

LAGAN BRICK LIMITED Changed To BREEDON 
BRICK LIMITED
WILLIS PRIVATE CLIENTS LIMITED Changed To 
WILLIS TOWERS WATSON LIFE AND PENSIONS 
LIMITED
NOEL C. DUGGAN ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed 
To NOEL C. DUGGAN STRUCTURAL STEEL LIMITED
GALVIN FOR MEN LIMITED Changed To J.I.T.I.Y 
LIMITED
T & M MCCORMACK & CO LIMITED Changed To 
DROPLINK LIMITED
VALUE RETAIL MANAGEMENT (KILDARE VILLAGE) 
LIMITED Changed To VALUE RETAIL MANAGEMENT 
IRELAND LIMITED
THE GLENFIELDS COMMUNITY CHILDCARE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
GLENFIELDS COMMUNITY CHILDCARE COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
LISSAPHOOKA CONTRACTING LIMITED Changed To 
LISSAPHOOKA FARMS LIMITED
L & P ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
Changed To L&P NOMINEES LIMITED
ALANYA LIMITED Changed To HERDINSIGHTS 
LIMITED
HILLTOP FUELS LIMITED Changed To BRACKAGH RC
SERVICES LIMITED
NMJ PLANT LIMITED Changed To NMJ HAULAGE & 
ROAD SWEEPING SERVICES LIMITED
SUSE LINUX HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To MICRO 
FOCUS (IRELAND 1) LIMITED
LEFORT HEAVY PLANT SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To NEXUS HEAVY PLANT SERVICES LIMITED
LUCALAN CORPORATE ADVISORY LIMITED 
Changed To GSQUARED CORPORATE ADVISORY 
LIMITED
SUSE LINUX IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MICRO 
FOCUS (IRELAND 2) LIMITED
DROPLINK LIMITED Changed To T & M MCCORMACK 
& CO LIMITED
PATRICK BUTLER CAR SALES LIMITED Changed To 
PATRICK BUTLER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
APOSTILLE LEGALISATION SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To DOCSBASE TRANSLATION AND 
CONSULAR SERVICES LIMITED
RESEARCH HUG LIMITED Changed To ZENDRA 
HEALTH LIMITED
SENSIUS (NORTHSIDE) LIMITED Changed To JUST 
ONLINE LEADS LIMITED
JAY ESS MEHMI LIMITED Changed To WATERMILL 
BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
DANSU FILMS LIMITED Changed To SALT FILMS 
LIMITED
CAPILLUM H LIMITED Changed To LOVING MY HAIR 
LIMITED
WILLOW VISION LIMITED Changed To JRL FARMS 
LIMITED
MULROCK PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To 
MULROCK LULU'S LIMITED
MONSYST UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To IJM 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY
COEN COMPLETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
BESPOKE COMPLETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GROVE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED 
Changed To O'REGAN & CO FINANCIAL PLANNING 
LIMITED
FOLLOWRIDGE LIMITED Changed To GREENLINK 
INTERCONNECTOR HOLDINGS LIMITED
THUNDERCO DE LIMITED Changed To BREUNINGER
MANAGEMENT HOLDING LIMITED
KMCOS LIMITED Changed To MAPALL 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
ETUBRU LIMITED Changed To SHAUDOT LIMITED

ROCK CLAIM SERVICES LIMITED Changed To ROCK 
CLAIMS SERVICES LIMITED
THE OFFSHORE SPECIALISTS CORPORATE 
SERVICES LIMITED Changed To HAMMER & CASTLE 
CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
SNOWBERRY LIMITED Changed To TASK CREATIVE 
IDEAS LIMITED


