



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2019/F/7

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

20-FEB-2019 AND 26-FEB-2019

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 20-FEB-2019 AND 26-FEB-2019

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior
10541	LAGAN BRICK LIMITED Changed To BREEDON BRICK LIMITED	21/02/2019	642684	ROCK CLAIM SERVICES LIMITED Changed To ROC CLAIMS SERVICES LIMITED	K 26/02/2019
127229	WILLIS TOWERS WATSON LIFE AND PENSIONS LIMITED		642699		26/02/2019 LE
159820	NOEL C. DUGGAN ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To NOEL C. DUGGAN STRUCTURAL STEEL LIMITE	26/02/2019 ED	642810	SNOWBERRY LIMITED Changed To TASK CREATINIDEAS LIMITED	/E 21/02/2019
189866	GALVIN FOR MEN LIMITED Changed To J.I.T.I.Y LIMITED	20/02/2019			
370201	T & M MCCORMACK & CO LIMITED Changed To DROPLINK LIMITED	20/02/2019			
402410	VALUE RETAIL MANAGEMENT (KILDARE VILLAGE) LIMITED Changed To VALUE RETAIL MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITED				
416202	THE GLENFIELDS COMMUNITY CHILDCARE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To GLENFIELDS COMMUNITY CHILDCARE COMPANY	20/02/2019			
454207	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE LISSAPHOOKA CONTRACTING LIMITED Changed TO LISSAPHOOKA FARMS LIMITED	20/02/2019			
464347	L & P ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To L&P NOMINEES LIMITED	26/02/2019			
480254	ALANYA LIMITED Changed To HERDINSIGHTS LIMITED	20/02/2019			
495343	HILLTOP FUELS LIMITED Changed To BRACKAGH ROSERVICES LIMITED				
521511 521519	NMJ PLANT LIMITED Changed To NMJ HAULAGE & ROAD SWEEPING SERVICES LIMITED SUSE LINUX HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To MICRO				
535359	FOCUS (IRELAND 1) LIMITED LEFORT HEAVY PLANT SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO NEXUS HEAVY PLANT SERVICES LIMITED	20/02/2019			
536027	LUCALAN CORPORATE ADVISORY LIMITED Changed To GSQUARED CORPORATE ADVISORY LIMITED	26/02/2019			
541704		26/02/2019			
570424	DROPLINK LIMITED Changed To T & M MCCORMAC & CO LIMITED	№ 0/02/2019			
585722 596559	PATRICK BUTLER CAR SALES LIMITED Changed TO PATRICK BUTLER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED APOSTILLE LEGALISATION SERVICES LIMITED	20/02/2019 20/02/2019			
598277	Changed To DOCSBASE TRANSLATION AND CONSULAR SERVICES LIMITED RESEARCH HUG LIMITED Changed To ZENDRA	20/02/2019			
604415	HEALTH LIMITED SENSIUS (NORTHSIDE) LIMITED Changed To JUST	20/02/2019			
605864	ONLINE LEADS LIMITED	21/02/2019			
612522	BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED DANSU FILMS LIMITED Changed To SALT FILMS	26/02/2019			
615227	LIMITED CAPILLUM H LIMITED Changed To LOVING MY HAIR	26/02/2019			
623200	LIMITED WILLOW VISION LIMITED Changed To JRL FARMS	20/02/2019			
623325	LIMITED MULROCK PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To MULROCK LULU'S LIMITED	21/02/2019			
624228	MONSYST UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To IJM MANAGEMENT SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY	26/02/2019			
624319	COEN COMPLETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO BESPOKE COMPLETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	21/02/2019			
630879	GROVE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To O'REGAN & CO FINANCIAL PLANNING	21/02/2019			
631128	FOLLOWRIDGE LIMITED Changed To GREENLINK INTERCONNECTOR HOLDINGS LIMITED	21/02/2019			
635228	THUNDERCO DE LIMITED Changed TO BREUNINGER MANAGEMENT HOLDING LIMITED	21/02/2019			
637563	TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	20/02/2019			
641434		25/02/2019			